XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024

SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 24
24.11.2024 - 9:05

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

ABSOLUTLY CATEGORY

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

DAMJANOVA Sofia
KOLCESKA Teodora
STEFANOVSKI Neda
KJULAVKOVSKA Melanija
KUKUNESHOSKA Tija
TUNEVA Georgina
HRISTOVSKA Kalina
NASKOVSKA Mila
HADJISPASOVA Eva
IVANOVA Nadja
KARAMANOLIS Maria
KARTALOVA Mila
BABIKJ Teodora
KOSTOVSKA Kaja
NIKOLOVSKA Kalina
KURTISH Devran
POPOV Katja
CVIJETIKJ Katja
DJALEVA Irina
KUKUNESHOSKA Bona
VELKOVSKA Kalina
MAGDIS Darija
KUTANOSKA Stefanija
BILBILOVSKA Katja
ZLATEVSKA Nina
DIMITROVSKA Anastasija
MCCALEB Camila

YOB 2009 - 2010

1.

2.
3.
4,

STEFANOVSKI Neda
KUKUNESHOSKA Tija
NASKOVSKA Mila
BABIKJ Teodora

YOB 2011 - 2012

rPonPE

KOLCESKA Teodora

IVANOVA Nadja
KARAMANOLIS Maria
DJALEVA Irina

YB

07 P.K.Vardar 2018
12 PK Mladost

10 P.K.Neptun

15 P.K.Vardar 2018
10 3DISCIPLINES
13  P.K.Vardar 2018
13  P.K.Neptun

10 DELFIN

13 DELFIN

12 PK Skopje
12 DELFIN

13  AguaPro
10 PK Skopje

14 PK Mladost

13  P.K.Vardar 2018
13  3DISCIPLINES
15 P.K.Vardar 2018
16 P.K.Vardar 2018
12 Agqua Pro

15 3DISCIPLINES

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

16  3DISCIPLINES
14  3DISCIPLINES

16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

16 PINGVIN
16 P.K.Vardar 2018
17  Aqua Pro

10 P.K.Neptun

10  3DISCIPLINES
10 DELFIN

10 PK Skopje

12 PK Mladost

12  PK Skopje
12 DELFIN
12 Agua Pro

Time

28.52
3161
32.52
39.16
40.06
40.72
41.30
41.33
41.71
41.92
42.62
42.83
44.62
45.61
47.61
48.03
48.71
50.83
53.74
54.25
56.00
1:01.73
1:04.54
1:04.84
1:07.61
1:10.52
1:12.72

32.52
40.06
41.33
44.62

31.61
41.92
42.62
53.74

Pts

624
458
421
241
225
214
205
205
199
196
187
184
163
152
134
130
125
110

93

90

82

61

53

53

a4
37

421
225
205
163

458
196
187

93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 24, Women, 50m Bultterfly

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. TUNEVA Georgina 13  P.K.Vardar 2018 40.72 214
2. HRISTOVSKA Kalina 13  P.K.Neptun 41.30 205
3. HADJISPASOVA Eva 13 DELFIN 4171 199
4. KARTALOVA Mila 13 AquaPro 42.83 184
5. KOSTOVSKA Kaja 14  PK Mladost 4561 152
6. NIKOLOVSKA Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 4761 134
7. KURTISH Devran 13  3DISCIPLINES 48.03 130
8. VELKOVSKA Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 56.00 82
9. KUTANOSKA Stefanija 14  3DISCIPLINES 1:04.54 53
YOB 2015
1. KJULAVKOVSKA Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 39.16 241
2. POPOV Katja 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 48.71 125
3. KUKUNESHOSKA Bona 15 3DISCIPLINES 54.25 90
2016 and younger
1. CVIIETIKJ Katja 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 50.83 110
2. MAGDIS Darija 16  3DISCIPLINES 1:01.73 61
3. BILBILOVSKA Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:04.84 53
4. ZLATEVSKA Nina 16 PINGVIN 1:07.61 46
5. DIMITROVSKA Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:10.52 41
6. MCCALEB Camila 17 AquaPro 1:12.72 37
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